JUNIORS FIXTURE LIST - 2020

Friday 24th April 		Little and Large Competition and Quiz Night
Sunday 26th April 		Colin Fox Trophy – 1st Rnd of Championship
Sunday 3rd May 		Kinghorn Garage Trophy – 2nd Rnd of Championship
Friday 8th May 		Fun Golf – Whole Club/Parents/Friends
Sunday 10th May 		Bert Brown Trophy – 3rd Rnd of Championship 
Sunday 17th May 		Hooper Cup – 4th Rnd of Championship
Sunday 24th May 		George Flinn Trophy – 5th Rnd of Championship
Sunday 31st May 		McIntosh Trophy – 6th Rnd of Championship
Saturday 6th June 		Junior Championship Final for Menzies Jug
Friday 26th June 		Gordon Tulloch Scramble – Whole Club
Sunday 28th June 		Jock Mackie Putter (Stableford)
Mon 6th -  Fri 10th July	Junior Golf Summer Camp (JGSC)
Friday 10th July 		Fun Golf – Whole Club/Parents/Friends
Friday 7th  August 		Fun Golf – String Competition – Whole Club
Sunday 23rd August	Junior Open and Junior Flag Competition 
Friday 4th September 	Fun Golf – Challenge – Whole Club/Parents/Friends


Junior Championship
Best 3 scores from 6 qualifying rounds – top 4 will qualify for semi-final to be played the week before the Final on the 6th June.

Sunday Competitions
All Sunday Competitions will commence from 2pm 

[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday coaching
Coaching and Fun Competitions for non-handicap juniors will run from Monday 27th April weekly from 4 - 6 pm making a total of 10 coaching sessions up to the Summer Camp week (Mon 6th - Fri 10th July 2020)

